Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number 8

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

8: Bath City Centre - Kingsway

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Bath Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

Service No.:
Notes:

Bath Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

Service No.:
Notes:

Bath Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

Service No.:
Notes:

Bath Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

0710

0724

1055

1110

1440

1456

1825

1840

0755

0809

1140

1155

1525

1542

1910

1924

0840

0854

1225

1241

1610

1626

2020

2034

0925

0939

1310

1326

1655

1711

2120

2134

1010

1025

1355

1411

1740

1756

2220

2233



Service No.:

Notes:

Bath Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

8: Kingsway - Bath City Centre

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

Bath Bus Station
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg]
Stop code: 0180BAA01347

Service No.:
Notes:

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

Bath Bus Station
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg]
Stop code: 0180BAA01347

Service No.:
Notes:

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

Bath Bus Station
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg]
Stop code: 0180BAA01347

1415

1431

0650 0730 0815 0900

0707 0747 0833 0918

1030 1115 1200 1245

1048 1135 1220 1302

1500

1516

1545

1602

2320

2333

1630

1646

0945

1003

1330

1347

1715

1731



Service No.:
Notes:

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

Bath Bus Station
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg]
Stop code: 0180BAA01347

Service No.:

Notes:

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 0180BAC30212

Bath Bus Station
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg]
Stop code: 0180BAA01347

1800 1845 1925 2034 2134

1816 1900 1940 -  ---

o e = 2049 2149
8 8
2234 2334
_— 2347

2248 -



