Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number 8

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

Stop code: 0180BAC30212

8: Bath City Centre - Kingsway	
Monday to Friday	

Service No.:	8	8	8	8	8
Notes:					
Bath Bus Station [3] Stop code: 0180BAA01321	0710	0755	0840	0925	1010
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212	0724	0809	0854	0939	1025
Service No.:	8	8	8	8	8
Notes:					
Bath Bus Station [3] Stop code: 0180BAA01321	1055	1140	1225	1310	1355
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212	1110	1155	1241	1326	1411
Service No.:	8	8	8	8	8
Notes:					
Bath Bus Station [3] Stop code: 0180BAA01321	1440	1525	1610	1655	1740
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212	1456	1542	1626	1711	1756
Service No.:	8	8	8	8	8
Notes:					
Bath Bus Station [3] Stop code: 0180BAA01321	1825	1910	2020	2120	2220
Kingsway, Ambleside Road	1840	1924	2034	2134	2233

Notes:						
Bath Bus Station [3] Stop code: 0180BAA01321					232	20
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212					23:	33
8: Kingsway - Bath City Centre						
Monday to Friday						
Service No.: Notes:		8	8	8	8	8
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212		0650	0730	0815	0900	0945
Bath Bus Station Stop code: 0180BAA01321		0707	0747	0833	0918	1003
City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg] Stop code: 0180BAA01347						
Service No.: Notes:		8	8	8	8	8
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212		1030	1115	1200	1245	1330
Bath Bus Station Stop code: 0180BAA01321		1048	1135	1220	1302	1347
City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg] Stop code: 0180BAA01347						
Service No.: Notes:	8	8	8	3	8	8
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212	1415	1500	15	45 :	1630	1715
Bath Bus Station Stop code: 0180BAA01321	1431	1516	16	02 :	1646	1731
City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg]						

Service No.:

8

Notes:					
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212	1800	1845	1925	2034	2134
Bath Bus Station Stop code: 0180BAA01321	1816	1900	1940		
City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg] Stop code: 0180BAA01347				2049	2149
Service No.:			8		8
Notes:					

Service No.:

33.1133.1131.	•	•
Notes:		
Kingsway, Ambleside Road Stop code: 0180BAC30212	2234	2334
Bath Bus Station Stop code: 0180BAA01321		2347
City Centre, Manvers Street [Bg] Stop code: 0180BAA01347	2248	